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About Labfacility
Formed in 1971, Labfacility
specialize in the field of
Temperature and Process

Measurement.

We are the largest UK
manufacturer of both
temperature sensors and

thermocouple connectors

Quality & Service
Quality and Service are key
elements in the continued growth

of Labfacility.

Technical support is always freely

available from our
experienced technical sales teams
and the company has 1ISO9001

accreditation.

Contact Details

Email
sales@labfacility.com

Website
www.labfacility.com

TEMPERATURE & PROCESS TECHNOLOGY

Type K, Mineral Insulated thermocouple
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Specifications
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e Sensor Type Thermocouple type K to IEC 60584
e Probe Material 310 stainless steel with welded tip. Mineral insulated

e conductors with insulated junction
e Tip Temperature Rating -40°C to 1100°C

e Probe termination Plain pot seal
e Pot temperature Rating 180°C
e Termination Flying lead & tails; PTFE insulated, 7/0.2mm, 1 metre

Type Dia Probe
Length

(mm) (mm)

K 1.5 150
K 1.5 250
K 3 150
K 3 250
K 6 150
K 6 250

Cable
Length

(mtrs)

e

Manufacturer Part No

XF-329-FAR
XF-330-FAR
XF-331-FAR
XF-332-FAR
XF-333-FAR
XF-334-FAR

108/0414 Type K, Mineral Insulated thermocouple

Farnell

Order #

424-8193
424-8200
424-8211
424-8223
424-8235
424-8247



