

LABFACILITY

TEMPERATURE & PROCESS TECHNOLOGY

Type K, Mineral Insulated thermocouple



Specifications

- Sensor Type Thermocouple type K to IEC 60584
- Probe Material 310 stainless steel with welded tip. Mineral insulated
- conductors with insulated junction
- Tip Temperature Rating -40°C to 1100°C
- Probe termination Plain pot seal
- Pot temperature Rating 180°C
- Termination Flying lead & tails; PTFE insulated, 7/0.2mm, 1 metre

Туре	Dia	Probe	Cable	Manufacturer Part No	Farnell
		Length	Length		Order #
	(mm)	(mm)	(mtrs)		
K	1.5	150	1	XF-329-FAR	424-8193
K	1.5	250	1	XF-330-FAR	424-8200
K	3	150	1	XF-331-FAR	424-8211
K	3	250	1	XF-332-FAR	424-8223
K	6	150	1	XF-333-FAR	424-8235
K	6	250	1	XF-334-FAR	424-8247

About Labfacility

Formed in 1971, Labfacility specialize in the field of Temperature and Process Measurement.

We are the largest UK manufacturer of both temperature sensors and thermocouple connectors

Quality & Service

Quality and Service are key elements in the continued growth of Labfacility.

Technical support is always freely available from our experienced technical sales teams and the company has ISO9001 accreditation.

Contact Details

Email sales@labfacility.com

Website www.labfacility.com